OPEN 24/7

Hisl: Boy Chesher Sunday 2-4 pm
l:: 13 Delrex Blvd, Georgelown e : o
You Don’l Need A Wishbone! 1f you're looking for o well maintained 4 bedroom home with main floor family room,
finished lower level & gorage on o huge poal-sized fenced lot then wish no more! gleaming hardwood, throughout the
main level. Updated open concept kitchen with breokfost bor & built-in desk. Gos fireploce in living room. Newly
renovated rec room with pot lights. Rooftop balcony! Grent location, cose ta schoals public & catholic, park & shopping!
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12425 Kirkpairick Lome, Limehouse k

Hoppiness For Everyone! Nestled in the village of Limehouse this almost new home (Royol Homes 2015) oppears os 0
Century Home - front parch & gingerbrend trim - but modern inside! Offering opprox: 1,600 s ft. of living spoce. Bright
kitchen, charming £/p, 3+ bedrooms, 1.5 baths, unfinished (10° ceiling) bosement & o great deal more! Additional
1,000 + sq.ft. shop with separate drive. Shart walk to schools, parks & trails. Just minutes to Georpetown or Acton!

A

This One’s A Winner! Fobulous executive 5+ bedroom, 5 bothraom home, of — 3750 sq. . on a stunning 1+ ocre
mature lot with lorge spring fed pond complete with Trout! Bring suits, conoe, rod or skates depending on the season!
Spocious principal rooms, updated kitchen wy' sporkling quartz counter, high-end B/l appliances & huge breaktast room
overlooking pond and Mother Mature. W/O lower leval wy/T bdem in-low suite — parfect for teens/extended fomily!

£1,269,900.00 Ballinofod MIS#W3a06351

5799.900.00 Limehouse MLS#WIEI0544

Scarce As Hen's Teeth - That
bocking on to conservation is! Sun-filled home where you will find sunken living rm w/pallodium window open to the
dining rm - bath with hardwood. Huge kitchen is the heart of the home - tons of spoce, w/'a to deck & large windows 0/1
thewoods & rec rm. An epenstoircose leads to W0 lowes level w107 ceilings w/onother bdrm, gomes im & utility rm

* home staging
* renovations
* home repairs
* curb appeal
* market timing
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5599.900.00 Orangeville MLS#W3692322

Location, Location, Locofion...) hacking an to Eldorado
Pork, Credit River & close to Lions Heod Golf Club!
Sprawling — 2069 sq.ft. custom built bungalow on o
mature 1.23 cre lot. Well set bock from the road!

51,349.900.00 Brampton (OMING SOON

Breathtoking - will ba your first thought when you see
this mognificent ravine lat (70° x 182°) with complete
privacy, enormous deck, gorgeous gardens, woter feature
& views over Mather Noture! Custom, one-of-okind!

beorgetown COMING SOON

2000 sg ft bungalow 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath,
2 car garage, 1.7 acres. Minutes from Georgelown.
S1800/month plus utilities.

Call Ray Chesher: 905-877-9001 F
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